CROATIA

ele3 CLASSIC

Cakovec, 17.05.2025.

Poredak po grupama

Grupa A
Por. S.B.
1 29
Grupa B
Por. S.B.
1 43
2 10
3 2
4 7
5 6
6 13
7 35
Grupa C
Por. S.B.
1 34
2 44
3 19
4 46
5 45
6 42
7 3
8 25
9 36
10 28
11 4
12 8
Grupa W
Por. S.B.
1 9
2 39
3 12
4 58

Gr.

Gr.

9 W W ® O P @

0O 00000000000 -

ssss9

Vozac
Dejan JAKOPIC

Vozac

Tomislav PONGRAC -
Boris BAVLOVIC -
Jozef BORKO -
Dragutin KOCIJAN -
Senad HUSEINI -
Drago BARLEK

lvan SUNIC -

Vozac

Blaz VRANESIC -
Mirko AMBRUS -
Miljenko LACKO -
Robert KUSAR -
Tomislav KURECIC -
Luka SOLTIC -
Renato KUMER -
Zvonimir STRAHIJA -
Denis FISTROVIC -
Franjo BELOVIC -
Gasper STRADA -
Janos SOMOGYVARI -

Vozac

Julija SKORJANEC -
Katjuda KELHER -
Petra KUMER -
Klaudija MAVREK -

1505,
LARD

Suvozac

Suvozac

Robert PONGRAC
Helena BAVLOVIC
Stefan GASPARIC
Katica KOCIJAN
Mirela AVDIC

Helena Matea HURTIC

Suvozac

Nina VRANESIC
Sabina AMBRUS
Mihaela LACKO
Jasmina KUSAR
Eva KUSAR

Ivana SKVORC
lan KUMER
Pavao i Petar STRAHIJA
Sta$ FISTROVIC
Franjo BISTROVIC
Niver STRADAR
Erno HOSZU

Suvozac

Emilia SKORJANEC
Maja STURM

Ziva KUMER

Tanja HORVAT

Drz.
CRO

Drz.
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
BIH
CRO
CRO

Drz.
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
HUN

Drz.
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

Vozilo
Cadillac

Vozilo

Mercury

Mini

Mercedes 280 SL

Fiat 850

Fiat Spitfire

Mercedes 350 SL Cabrio
Plymouth Satellite

Vozilo

Lincoln Continetal Town Coupe
Plymouth

BMW 635

Blaimont

Corvette

Chevrolet Pickup

Fiat Abarth

Ford Consul

Opel Kadett

Ford Taunus

BMW 628

Polski Fiat MonteCarlo

Vozilo
Triumph
Peugeot 106
Audi TT

Vrijeme
06:03,956

Vrijeme
00:08,260
00:21,797
00:52,454
02:10,566
02:27,781
03:09,416
10:35,565

Vrijeme
00:02,549
00:02,608
00:04,745
00:31,812
00:34,614
00:35,732
00:43,339
00:53,259
01:12,388
01:27,929
05:13,494
09:48,808

Vrijeme
00:21,797
00:35,380
01:41,408
06:44,355
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CROATIAZTZS CLASSIC

Cakovec, 17.05.2025.

Poredak po grupama

Grupa YT

Por. S.B. Gr. Vozac

1 38 YT DarkoSTURM -

2 21 YT Sinisa NOVAK

3 60 YT Miran KOVAC-

4 11 YT Renato NOVAKOVIC -
5 32 YT Stefan BERMANEC
6 5 YT Nejc CEPERLIN -
7 17 YT Janez TOMC -

8 24 YT ErnoKISS -

9 22 YT Alen SIMUNKOVIC -
10 23 YT Rudolf TARANDEK -
11 26 YT Kevin BRANDA -
12 14 YT Marko JADANIC -
13 18 YT TomaiBEGUS -
14 27 YT Zdenko BUNIC-
15 37 YT Nezir REKIC-

16 15 YT Janez PENCUR -

Suvozac Drz. Vozilo
Andrej STURM SLO Peugeot 306
CRO Mustang GT
Karin KOVAC SLO Citroen BX16 TRS
Jelena NOVAKOVIC CRO Trabant
CRO Ferrari
Spela JASENEK SLO BMW
Damijan TOMC SLO Honda Legend
Krisztina NAGY HUN Lada 1500
Niko SIMUNKOVIC CRO BMW
Nevenka TARANDEK CRO BMW
Vito HORVAT CRO  Suzuki
Karmen KANIZAJ-JADANIC CRO Chevrolet Corvette
Damir STERLE SLO BMW
Luka BUNIC CRO Mercedes G500
Emili BESIC SLO Porsche
Lidija PENCUR SLO BMW Cabriolet

Vrijeme
00:04,366
00:04,730
00:12,875
00:28,198
00:42,005
00:42,167
00:50,838
01:00,392
01:19,103
02:34,056
02:56,139
04:04,965
04:24,561
04:42,757
04:44,542
05:24,244



